LANDESMEISTERSCHAFTEN POGGERSDORF

RANGLISTE - FJ- Einzelbewerb in Silber

24. Juni 2023, Poggersdorf

Rang St. Nr. Name
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171
331
142
111
13
60
289
140
320
62

32

15
87
157
156
242
110
276
88
309
213
243
273
45
275
287
240
162
56
239
103
315
308
143
46
54
102
266
319
278
125
39
80
38
50
155
101
166
297

Herzele
Zlattinger
Eresch
Starz
Motschnik
Gether
Rauter
Vallant
Oberzaucher
Weitensfelder
Puggl
Pobaschnig
Schaider
Skubel
Sacherer
Winkler
Pock
Trattler
Pirker
Nagele
Hoberl
Pichler
Proprenter
Grutschnig
Lengfeldner
Grosser
Berger
P&cher
Lanzinger
Lampret
Koschier
Kohlmaier
Kuster
Klinar
Domenig
Sommer
Kucher
Steiner
Napetschnig
Pucher
Pertl
Mandler
Arneitz
Perdacher
Mandl
Juwan
Schuster
Gaber
Meschnark
Navadnig
Lappas

Vorname
Gabriel
Tobias
Anna

Jan
Dominik
Julian
Sophie
Emanuel
Sophia
Julian
Adrian
Jakob
Jakob
Moritz
Lilly

Lilly
Katharina
Paul
Peter
Klara
Anna-Lena
Yannik
Elias
Julian
Jonas
Fabian
Timo
Johanna
Susanna
Drew
Emilia
David
Elias
Laurent
Benjamin
Felix
Alexander
Jannik
Luca
Anna-Lena
Jana
Matteo
Simon
Leon
Adriano
Sebastian
Katharina
Laura
Franziska
Lukas
Timo

Kategorie : 11-12 Jahre

Feuerwehr
St. Egyden
Lendorf
Grafenstein
Ruckersdorf
Schwabegg
Edling
Kellerberg
St. Stefan i. L.
Millstatt
Althofen
Radweg
Gulttaring
Radweg
Schwabegg
Klein St. Veit
Poggersdorf
Poggersdorf
Huhnersberg
Ruckersdorf
Irschen

Klein St. Veit
Hermagor
Untertweng
Hihnersberg
Irschen

St. Marein
Irschen
Kellerberg
Lendorf
Steinfeld
Maria Rain
Lendorf
Voélkermarkt
Millstatt
Hermagor
Grafenstein
St. Marein
Maria Rain
Voélkermarkt
St.Peter-Spittal
Millstatt
Irschen

St. Jakob im Rosental
Tainach
Ottmanach
Tainach
Gattersdorf
Poggersdorf
Voélkermarkt
Ruden

Bad St. Leonhard

Hindernisiibung

Bezirk Vorg. Fehl.
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Zeit
36,09
36,70
37,50
38,56
38,81
39,12
39,60
39,60
40,00
40,40
40,54
40,60
41,10
41,38
41,46
41,60
41,66
41,77
42,30
42,44
42,56
43,32
43,43
43,47
43,69
43,90
44,50
44,86
45,19
45,22
45,30
45,31
45,72
45,97
46,00
46,20
46,47
46,69
46,85
47,00
47,10
47,40
47,50
47,53
47,60
48,10
38,30
48,34
38,60
48,70
48,78

Gesamt-
punkte

960,91
960,30
959,50
958,44
958,19
957,88
957,40
957,40
957,00
956,60
956,46
956,40
955,90
955,62
955,54
955,40
955,34
955,23
954,70
954,56
954,44
953,68
953,57
953,53
953,31
953,10
952,50
952,14
951,81
951,78
951,70
951,69
951,28
951,03
951,00
950,80
950,53
950,31
950,15
950,00
949,90
949,60
949,50
949,47
949,40
948,90
948,70
948,66
948,40
948,30
948,22



52
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59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

57
52
16
264
33
265
332
40
64
284
212
190
137
61
167
141
112
307
90
161
326
105
89
211
104

58

170
314
268
158
63
214
160
267
318
317
269
263

Koschier
Mullneritsch
Skubel
Jester
Ebner
Jester
Reinfrank
Pammer
Taferner
Heregger
Huber

Seil
Oswald
Bischof
Hasse
Frank
Brodnig
Koppensteiner
Attelschek
Hartlieb
Florian
Hanschitz
Prohart
Dulle
Lippnig
Joas
Linder
Buttazoni
Ojster

Pertl
Wernisch
Staubmann
Holzer
Schwenk
Brandner
Schusteritsch
Pertl

Van der Meer
Rauter
Bacher

Nico
Florent
Oliver
Julian
Alina
Lukas
Valentina
Daniel
Sebastian
Sarah
Niklas
Lena
Michael
Lara
Lorenz
Emely
Laura
Lena
Anna Sopie
Raphael
Jakob
Helena
Stefan
Fabian
Vanessa
Jonas
Julian
Rene
David
Max
Wolfgang
Anna
Sebastian
Paul
Matteo
Niklas
Laura
Lukas
Marcel
Verena

Maria Rain
Goltschach
Schwabegg
St.Peter-Spittal
Guttaring
St.Peter-Spittal
Huhnersberg
Tainach
Althofen
Irschen
Untertweng
Grades

St. Stefan i. L.
Althofen
Ruden
Grafenstein
Rickersdorf
Hermagor
Enzelsdorf
Steinfeld
Kirschentheuer
Volkermarkt
Klein St. Veit
Untertweng
Voélkermarkt
Thalsdorf
Maria Rain
Thalsdorf

St. Egyden
Millstatt
St.Peter-Spittal
Steinfeld
Althofen
Untertweng
Steinfeld
St.Peter-Spittal
Millstatt
Millstatt
St.Peter-Spittal
St.Peter-Spittal
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48,87
38,91
48,91
49,07
49,39
49,70
40,40
50,72
51,47
51,50
52,43
52,60
42,80
52,94
53,58
53,80
54,09
54,70
54,96
45,00
55,10
55,37
56,00
46,10
46,30
46,40
47,50
48,50
60,00
50,20
60,40
50,50
50,89
62,10
62,50
52,50
52,62
64,18
57,31
54,15

948,13
948,09
948,09
947,93
947,61
947,30
946,60
946,28
945,53
945,50
944,57
944,40
944,20
944,06
943,42
943,20
942,91
942,30
942,04
942,00
941,90
941,63
941,00
940,90
940,70
940,60
939,50
938,50
937,00
936,80
936,60
936,50
936,11
934,90
934,50
934,50
934,38
932,82
929,69
922,85






